Roxtec SLF R sleeve
The Roxtec SLF R sleeve with flange is designed to cover imprecise openings and suitable with Roxtec R sealing solutions.
SLF R 100 ALU SLF R 100 PRIMED SLF R 100 GALV SLF R 100 AISI 316
Aluminum
Product Internal Ø (mm)
External dimensions ØxZ
(mm)
Aperture dimension Ø
(mm)
Weight (kg) Art. No
SLFR 70 ALU 71.5 160 x 55 87 - 93 0.33 5ASFR00008713
SLFR 75 ALU 76.5 165 x 55 93 - 99 0.4 5ASF000008712
SLFR 100 ALU 101 195 x 55 118 - 128 0.5 5ASFR00001917
SLFR 125 ALU 126 213 x 55 144 - 154 0.6 5ASF000004286
SLFR 127 ALU 128 213 x 55 144 - 154 0.6 5ASFR00008714
SLFR 150 ALU 151 236 x 55 168 - 178 0.7 5ASFR00007671
SLFR 200 ALU 201 290 x 55 218 - 228 1 5ASFR00001918
Galvanized mild steel
Product Internal Ø (mm)
External dimensions ØxZ
(mm)
Aperture dimension Ø
(mm)
Weight (kg) Art. No
SLFR 70 GALV 71.5 160 x 55 87 - 93 1.1 ASFR100700015
SLFR 75 GALV 76.5 165 x 55 93 - 99 1.2 ASFR100750015
SLFR 100 GALV 101 195 x 55 118 - 128 1.6 ASFR101000015
SLFR 125 GALV 126 213 x 55 144 - 154 1.9 ASFR101250015
SLFR 127 GALV 128 213 x 55 144 - 154 1.7 ASFR101270015
SLFR 150 GALV 151 236 x 55 168 - 178 2.2 ASFR101500015
SLFR 200 GALV 201 290 x 55 218 - 228 2.9 ASFR102000015
Primed mild steel
Product Internal Ø (mm)
External dimensions ØxZ
(mm)
Aperture dimension Ø
(mm)
Weight (kg) Art. No
SLFR 70 PRIMED 71.5 160 x 55 87 - 93 1 ASFR100700012
SLFR 75 PRIMED 76.5 165 x 55 93 - 99 1.2 ASFR100750012
Attachment by bolting
18/6/24, 13:06 Roxtec SLF R sleeve | Roxtec UK & Ireland
Product Internal Ø (mm)
External dimensions ØxZ
(mm)
Aperture dimension Ø
(mm)
Weight (kg) Art. No
SLFR 100 PRIMED 101 195 x 55 118 - 128 1.6 ASFR101000012
SLFR 125 PRIMED 126 213 x 55 144 - 154 1.8 ASFR101250012
SLFR 127 PRIMED 128 213 x 55 144 - 154 1.7 ASFR101270012
SLFR 150 PRIMED 151 236 x 55 168 - 178 2.1 ASFR101500012
SLFR 200 PRIMED 201 290 x 55 218 - 228 2.8 ASFR102000012
Stainless steel
Product Internal Ø (mm)
External dimensions ØxZ
(mm)
Aperture dimension Ø
(mm)
Weight (kg) Art. No
SLFR 70 AISI316 71.5 160 x 55 87 - 93 1.1 5ASFR00002375
SLFR 75 AISI316 76.5 165 x 55 93 - 99 1.2 5ASFR00001785
SLFR 100 AISI316 101 195 x 55 118 - 128 1.8 5ASFR00001784
SLFR 125 AISI316 126 213 x 55 144 - 154 1.5 5ASFR00006186
SLFR 127 AISI316 128 213 x 55 144 - 154 1.7 5ASFR00003042
SLFR 150 AISI316 151 236 x 55 168 - 178 2.2 5ASFR00003264
SLFR 200 AISI316 201 290 x 55 218 - 228 2.6 5ASFR00006219
18/6/24, 13:06 Roxtec SLF R sleeve | Roxtec UK & Ireland